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ACADEMIC CALENDRA (2025-26) 

Month Assessments PTM Celebrations Holidays 
School 
events 

April 
   

1-Apr - Tuesday- Eid-ul-Fitr 
 

    

10- April-Thursday-Mahavir 
Jayanti 

 

    

14-Apr - Monday - Dr. Ambedkar 
Jayanti 

 

    

15-Apr- Tuesday-Bengali New 
Year 

 

    
18-Apr- Friday-Good Friday 

 
      

May 
  

09-May Friday - Guru Rabindranath 
Jayanti (Celebration) - Non teaching 

01-May - Thursday- May 
Day/Labour Day 

 

    

12-May-Monday- Buddha 
Purnima 

 

    

Summer Vacation: 19th May to 
7th June 

 
      

June 
   

7-Jun - Saturday - ID-UD-ZOHA 
(Bakri Eid) 

 



 

PA 1 Nursery - II 
PA 1 Class 3 - 9 
 
23rd June to 
4th July 

  
27- June - Friday Ratha yatra  

 
      July 

   
6-Jul - Sunday - Muharrum 

 
      

August 
  

9 - Aug Saturday Raksha Bandhan 
(Celebration) - Teaching 

  

   

15-Aug Friday Independence Day (Flag 
hoisting in school) - Non teaching 

  

    
16-AUG Saturday Janmasthami 

 
      

September PA 2 Nursery - II 
  

5-Sep-Friday-Fateha-Dwaz-
Daham (Birthday of Prophet) 

 

 

Term 1 Grade 3 
- 9 

  

17-Sep Wednesday Vishwakarma 
Puja 

 

 

27th Aug - 5th 
Sept 

  
21-Sep Sunday Mahalaya 

 

    
Puja Vacation: 29 Sept to 6th Oct 

 
      October 

   
02-Oct Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 

 

    

Diwali Vacation: 20 Oct - 23rd 
Oct (Monday to Thurs) 

 
      
      



November 
   

5-Nov Wednesday Guru Nanak 
Jayanti 

 

     

Excursion 
Day(30th 
nov) 

      
      

December 
PA 3 Nursery - II 
PA 2 Class 3 - 9 

  

Winter Vacation:  
25th Dec - 3rd Jan 

Annual 
Cultural 
Function 

 

15th Dec- 24th 
Dec 

    
      

January 
  

23-Jan-2026 Friday Parakram 
Diwas/Saraswati puja (Celebration) - 
Non-teaching 

12-Jan-2026 Monday National 
Youth Day 

 

   

26-Jan-2026 Monday Republic 
Day(Unfurling the national flag in school 
campus) - Non teaching 

 

Annual 
Sports Day 

      

February 
  

21 February -2026 Saturday International 
Mother Language Day (Teaching) 15 -Feb- Sunday- Shiv Ratri 

 
      

March 

PA 4 Nursery - 
II/ 
Term 2 Grade 3 
- 9 

 

3-Mar-2026 Tuesday Holi(celebration) - 
Non teaching 

  

 
9th March- 18th 

    



March 

 


